[(HBE][(Meall

CHELIFEFHRIEBYFT

¥R (2~3 A8 Boar stew (For 2~ 3 persons) Prior reservation is necessary. 3780yen
NSO DIEBIZTER - /K- TH—RM
Boar stew meal DW= TARIDERTY,
WIMER(1H108RE)  (Only 10 meals are available per This is a meal for a 1 person with a  1836yen
day) smaller boar stew, rice, small dish
and deserts.
Wasabi-don (Grated Japanese
PEUH horse raddish on a bowl of rice) 648yen
Tororo wasabi-don (Grated yam
. and
EBLHIUH Japanese horse raddish on a bowl 864yen
of rice)
TITIFEATHRYMDOEE. B
ALIzhaUVEDEL. EmEMNITT
NN Udon noodle with wasabi FCGRETHEBLEAYLLZSLY,
HEUSEA (Japanese horse radish) Add a lot of fish flakes, grated 756yen

wasabi and soy sauce on just boiled
udon noodle.

AL—Z4R Curry with Rice 756yen



(4= #E¥51(Cold noodles]

XHEHEX Amagi Zaru Soba noodle
. Cold soba noodle with grated
w =
TPLLDLEE Japanese yam
Small wasabi-don (Grated
S haUH Japanese horse raddish on a bowl

of rice)

. Cold soba noodle
with seasonal vegetable tempura

GEMWEEEE ]I Noodle with Soup]

BEAPEE Soba noodle with Japanese grated :
BEBBIEA Udon noodle with Japanese grated

SEALBYET

Udon can be served instead of soba.

SEALBYET

Udon can be served instead of soba.

fEEE VAT

Served with a noodle

SEALBYFET XEHITIYRSD
DABNEDYFEYT

Udon can be served instead of soba.

XIngredients of tempura may
change, according to the season.

FHOFHRRSLEEEZ  Soba noodle with seasonal vegetabe tempura

FHOHEXRSSESEA Udon noodle with seasonal vegetable tempura

AL—&F Soba noodle in curry soup
AL—3EA Udon noodle in curry soup
T-HhEEX Tanuki soba (Soba noodle with tempura flakes)
=HESEA Tanuki udon (udon noodle with tempura flakes)

(R E&])(Light Meal]

Wasabi (Japanese horse raddish)

HEIUW—X+ toast

BEN—X Toast with honey
PAFN Sy Toast with jam
INF—F—ZX Toast with butter
ECATA Japanese jelly strips
BRI Miso glazed

864yen

972yen

432yen

1296yen

972yen
972yen
1296yen
1296yen
864yen
864yen
756yen
756yen

540yen

486yen
540yen
432yen
432yen
540yen



[(LWEZDARL—Y] [Sweets with Strawberries]

BB EA=2— (1A ~58 L4]) Limited Seasonal Menu (Available from January till beginning of May)

Wb/ Tx Strawberry Parfait

Izu no Odoriko (The Dancing Girl

FEDORYF of Tzw)

WEZ#5< Strawberry Milk

—&AS!! Best Sold!!! 648yen

CANYIOT YU TWVE T LRy

T HR Oy TEEESAEL,

Freshly baked croissant with 648yen
strawberries, whipped cream and

original sylup.

Lots of fully ripen strawberries with 648yen
condenced milk.

[(WESDRL—Y]IF—IL—X 2 A=a1—[Sweets with Strawberries]

Available on all season

92y akRbARI— Crushed Strawberries
LB I =Bk Special Strawberry desert
WBETHEDa1—R Fresh Strawberry Juice
nwsZoua—k Strawberry float
W43, Milk with Strawberries

nwWsIEy— Strawberry Jelly

HEoBWBEIER N v—Ayk®D
LIZTARYY—LERAYTH—Ltt
EHFIBHRHNET Oy TENTEL

f=o 648yen
Strawberry sorbet with ice cream,

whipped cream and original

strawberry sylup on top.

STHARADYFY R ARAN)—
WETHED1—R WBETHED3E
Tk

Set of small size "Crushed
Strawbeerries", "Fresh Strawberry
Juice" and "Strawberry Milk".

1296yen

FTRLET100% 540ven
Made from 100% ripen strawberries Y
100% W5V a—ADEIZ7ARE
RAVT o) —L
.. - 540yen
Fresh strawberry juice with ice
cream and whipped cream on top
540yen
432yen



BASE A= 2 — [Café Menu]

Lok
hoxz-F—L

DA F—a—k—
TARI—E—
FARNTz-F—L
LEVTA—

SO TA—
TARLVETA—
FARIINITA4—
Yk
TARZILY

a—3
LEVRAYD A

HMAED1—R

[HBE)(Sweets]

HELAZ

959 ak-NFF

Blended Coffee
Café au lait

Viena Style Coffee
Iced Coffee

Iced café au lait
Tea with Lemon
Tea with Milk
Iced Tea with Lemon
Iced Tea with Milk
Hot Milk

Iced Milk

Cola

Lemonade

Fresh Otange Juice

Sweet Red Bean Soup with Rice
Cake

Crushed Banana

FIaNFFHUR Chicolate and Banana Sandwich
[ZJLa—JL1[Alcohol]

HE—IL (K¥R) A bin of Beer(Large)

FE—IL A can of Beer

HiE HolELY(—E) Local Sake "Arabashiri" (180 ml)

o hyD One Cup (sake)

EABAFREE Kirin FREE (non-alcohol)

ZHICLYADADEENEDYET

The kinds of orange used may
change according to the season.

BN RENFTFIZTA R —LE
F3avy—R

Crushed frozen banana with ice
cream and chocolate sauce.

NFF KAV T — L, Faa)—R
=AYy T URLELEZ

Freshly baked croissant sandwich
with banana, whipped cream and
chocolate sauce.

432yen
486yen
540yen
486yen
486yen
432yen
432yen
486yen
486yen
378yen
378yen
378yen
486yen

540yen

648yen

648yen

648yen

648yen
324yen
540yen
324yen
260yen



