[御食事][Meal]

猪鍋(2~3人前)	Boar stew(For 2∼3 persons)	こちらは要予約となります Prior reservation is necessary.	3780yen
猪鍋定食(1日10食限定)	Boar stew meal (Only 10 meals are available per day)	小さめの猪鍋にご飯・小鉢・デザートが ついた1人前の定食です。 This is a meal for a 1 person with a smaller boar stew, rice, small dish and deserts.	1836yen
わさび丼	Wasabi-don (Grated Japanese horse raddish on a bowl of rice)		648yen
とろろわさび丼	Tororo wasabi-don (Grated yam and Japanese horse raddish on a bowl of rice)		864yen
わさびうどん	Udon noodle with wasabi (Japanese horse radish)	アツアツうどんにたっぷりかつお節、おろしたわさびをのせたら、醤油をかけてよく混ぜてお召し上がりください。 Add a lot of fish flakes, grated wasabi and soy sauce on just boiled udon noodle.	756yen
カレーライス	Curry with Rice		756yen

[冷たい麺類][Cold noodles]

うどんもあります 天城ざる蕎麦 Amagi Zaru Soba noodle 864yen Udon can be served instead of soba. うどんもあります Cold soba noodle with grated 冷やしとろろ蕎麦 972yen Udon can be served instead of soba. Japanese yam

Small wasabi-don (Grated

Japanese horse raddish on a bowl 麺類とセットで ミニわさび丼

of rice)

Served with a noodle

432yen

うどんもあります ※季節により天ぷら

の内容が変わります

季節の野菜天ぷら冷やし蕎麦 Cold soba noodle with seasonal vegetable tempura

Udon can be served instead of soba. 1296yen XIngredients of tempura may

change, according to the season.

[温かい麺類][Noodle with Soup]

温とろろ蕎麦 Soba noodle with Japanese grated; 972yen 温とろろうどん Udon noodle with Japanese grated 972yen 季節の野菜天ぷら温蕎麦 Soba noodle with seasonal vegetabe tempura 1296yen 季節の野菜天ぷら温うどん Udon noodle with seasonal vegetable tempura 1296yen カレー蕎麦 Soba noodle in curry soup 864yen カレーうどん Udon noodle in curry soup 864yen たぬき蕎麦 Tanuki soba (Soba noodle with tempura flakes) 756yen たぬきうどん Tanuki udon (udon noodle with tempura flakes) 756yen

[軽食][Light Meal]

わさびトースト	Wasabi (Japanese horse raddish) toast	540yen
蜂蜜トースト	Toast with honey	486yen
ジャムトースト	Toast with jam	540yen
バタートースト	Toast with butter	432yen
ところてん	Japanese jelly strips	432yen
味噌田楽	Miso glazed	540yen

[いちごのスイーツ] [Sweets with Strawberries]

期間限定メニュー(1月~5月上旬) Limited Seasonal Menu (Available from January till beginning of May)

いちごパフェ	Strawberry Parfait	一番人気!!! Best Sold!!!	648yen
伊豆の踊り子	Izu no Odoriko (The Dancing Girl of Izu)	こんがりクロワッサンでいちごとホイップ、特製シロップをはさみました。 Freshly baked croissant with strawberries, whipped cream and original sylup.	648yen
いちごみるく	Strawberry Milk	たっぷり完熟いちごにたっぷり練乳 Lots of fully ripen strawberries with condenced milk.	648yen

[いちごのスイーツ]オールシーズンメニュー[Sweets with Strawberries]

Available on all season

クラッシュドストロベリー	Crushed Strawberries	凍らせたいちごを砕いたシャーベットの 上にアイスクリームとホイップクリーム仕 上げに特製いちごシロップをかけまし た。 Strawberry sorbet with ice cream, whipped cream and original strawberry sylup on top.	648yen
いちご三昧	Special Strawberry desert	ミニサイズのクラッシュド・ストロベリー、 いちご生ジュース、いちごみるくの3点 セット Set of small size "Crushed Strawbeerries", "Fresh Strawberry Juice" and "Strawberry Milk".	1296yen
いちご生ジュース	Fresh Strawberry Juice	完熟いちご100% Made from 100% ripen strawberries	540yen
いちごフロート	Strawberry float	100%いちごジュースの上にアイスと ホイップクリーム Fresh strawberry juice with ice cream and whipped cream on top	540yen
いちご牛乳 いちごゼリー	Milk with Strawberries Strawberry Jelly		540yen 432yen

喫茶メニュー [Café Menu]

747117	·		
ブレンド	Blended Coffee		432yen
カフェ・オーレ	Café au lait		486yen
ウインナーコーヒー	Viena Style Coffee		540yen
アイスコーヒー	Iced Coffee		486yen
アイスカフェ・オーレ	Iced café au lait		486yen
レモンティー	Tea with Lemon		432yen
ミルクティー	Tea with Milk		432yen
アイスレモンティー	Iced Tea with Lemon		486yen
アイスミルクティー	Iced Tea with Milk		486yen
ホットミルク	Hot Milk		378yen
アイスミルク	Iced Milk		378yen
コーラ	Cola		378yen
レモンスカッシュ	Lemonade		486yen
みかん生ジュース	Fresh Otange Juice	季節によりみかんの種類が変わります The kinds of orange used may change according to the season.	540yen

[甘味][Sweets]

田舎しるこ	Sweet Red Bean Soup with Rice Cake		648yen
クラッシュド・バナナ	Crushed Banana	砕いた冷凍バナナにアイスクリームと チョコソース Crushed frozen banana with ice cream and chocolate sauce.	648yen
チョコバナナサンド	Chicolate and Banana Sandwich	バナナ、ホイップクリーム、チョコソース をこんがりクロワッサンでサンドしました Freshly baked croissant sandwich with banana, whipped cream and chocolate sauce.	648yen

[アルコール](Alcohol)

瓶ビール(大瓶)	A bin of Beer(Large)	648yen
缶ビール	A can of Beer	324yen
地酒 あらばしり(一合)	Local Sake "Arabashiri" (180 ml)	540yen
ワンカップ	One Cup (sake)	324yen
麒麟FREE	Kirin FREE (non-alcohol)	260yen